Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 20th Oct 2020
Brand C.K

Product T9612

Description LED Head Torch

Barcode 5013969244670

Commodity code 8513100000

Country of origin CN

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Carl
Kammerling

~ High Power 150 Lumen Cree XP-G LED ~ 3 Lighting modes: high, dimmed, red ~ Rear red LED safety light ~
Adjustable head lamp swivels though 80° ~ Water & dirt resistant, tested to IPX0 ~ Detachable over-head
elasticated strap ~ Battery life: high ~ 6hrs, dimmed ~ 12hrs ~ Battery 3 x AAA (Not supplied)

EMC, RoHS, WEEE, IP54

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through
normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
90
60
60

127

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1
150
100
200
150

Card
15
blister

8

0
0
0
0

Secondary packaging

6
350
210
160

1080

Box
180

O O o o o o

Transit packaging

24
370
430
340
4.9

Case

500

50

20 Oct 2020 11:40AM

Created via cki.skoocloud.com

1ofl


https://cki.skoocloud.com

