Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 20th Oct 2020
Brand	C.K
Product	T9612
Description	LED Head Torch
Barcode	5013969244670
Commodity code	8513100000
Country of origin	CN



 \sim High Power 150 Lumen Cree XP-G LED \sim 3 Lighting modes: high, dimmed, red \sim Rear red LED safety light \sim Adjustable head lamp swivels though 80° \sim Water & dirt resistant, tested to IPX0 \sim Detachable over-head elasticated strap \sim Battery life: high \sim 6hrs, dimmed \sim 12hrs \sim Battery 3 x AAA (Not supplied) Features & Benefits

EMC, RoHS, WEEE, IP54 Applicable Standards

Warranty C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	6	24	
Width mm	90	150	350	370	
Depth mm	60	100	210	430	
Height mm	60	200	160	340	
Weight	127	150	1080	4.9	
Packaging Information	Card use	Card	Box	Case	
	Card gms	15	180	500	
	Plastic use	blister	0	-	
	Plastic gms	8	0	50	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	